AGENDA
NRC/DOE TECHNICAL EXCHANGE
INFILTRATION AT YUCCA MOUNTAIN

April 2, 2008
8:00 AM — 4:45 PM (PT)
11:00 AM — 7:45 PM (ET)

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Hearing Center
Pacific Enterprise Plaza, Building 1
3250 Pepper Lane
Las Vegas, Nevada 89120

And via Teleconference to:

U..S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Center for Nuclear Waste Regulatory Analyses
Executive Boulevard Building, Room 1B15  Conference Room A237, Bldg. 189

6003 Executive Boulevard : 6220 Culebra Road

Rockville, MD : San Antonio, TX

INTERESTED PARTIES MAY PARTICIPATE VIA TELECON
BY CALLING 1-888-233-7209, Passcode 81486#

At

8:00 AM Introductions o NRC/DOE
8.15 AM ‘ Opening Remarks - NRC/DOE
8:20 AM Use of Infiltration Model Results in the

Total System Performance Assessment DOE/LL

' 845AM The MASSEIF Net Infiltration Model DOE/LL

10:00 AM Break S A
10:15 AM Status of Infiltration-related KTI Agreements NRC
10:45 AM Discussion | NRC/Dé)E
11:30AM - Lunch All
1:00 PM Integration of the Infiltr’ation and UZ Flow -,

Models in TSPA DOE/LL
2:00 PM Discussion NRC/DOE
3:00 PM Public Comments All
345PM  Break/Caucus ) . _ All
4:15 PM ' _Summary Discussion/Closing Remarks NRC/DOE

4:45 PM Adjourn | Al



8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:20 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM
10:00 A_M
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM

4:45 PM

AGENDA

NRC/DOE TECHNICAL EXCHANGE
INFILTRATION AT YUCCA MOUNTAIN

April 2,2008 .
8:00 AM - 4:45 PM (PT)
11:00 AM - 7:30 PM (ET)

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Hearing Center

Pacific Enterprise Plaza, Building 1
3250 Pepper Lane
Las Vegas, Nevada 89120
Introductions
Opening Remarks

Overview of Infiltration Activities

Use of Infiltration Model Results in the
Total System Performancc Assessment

The MASSIF Net Infiltration Model

Break |

Status of Infiltration-related KTI Agreements
Discussion

Lunch

Integration of the Infiltration and UZ Flow
Models in TSPA

Discus;ion‘

Public Comments

Break/Caucus

Summary Discussion/Closing Remarks

Adjourn

NRC/DOE
NRC/DOE

DOE -

DOE/LL
DOE/LL
All

NRC
NRC/DOE |

All

DOE/LL
NRC/DOE
All

All
NRC/DOE

All



