AGENDA NRC/DOE TECHNICAL EXCHANGE INFILTRATION AT YUCCA MOUNTAIN

April 2, 2008 8:00 AM – 4:45 PM (PT) 11:00 AM – 7:45 PM (ET)

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Hearing Center Pacific Enterprise Plaza, Building 1 3250 Pepper Lane Las Vegas, Nevada 89120

And via Teleconference to:

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Executive Boulevard Building, Room 1B15

6003 Executive Boulevard

Rockville, MD

Center for Nuclear Waste Regulatory Analyses

Conference Room A237, Bldg. 189

6220 Culebra Road San Antonio, TX

INTERESTED PARTIES MAY PARTICIPATE VIA TELECON BY CALLING 1-888-233-7209, Passcode 81486#

8:00 AM	Introductions	NRC/DOE
8:15 AM	Opening Remarks	NRC/DOE
8:20 AM	Use of Infiltration Model Results in the Total System Performance Assessment	DOE/LL
8:45 AM	The MASSEIF Net Infiltration Model	DOE/LL
10:00 AM	Break	All
10:15 AM	Status of Infiltration-related KTI Agreements	NRC
10:45 A M	Discussion	NRC/DOE
11:30 AM	Lunch	All
1:00 PM	Integration of the Infiltration and UZ Flow Models in TSPA	DOE/LL
2:00 PM	Discussion	NRC/DOE
3:00 PM	Public Comments	All
3:45 PM	Break/Caucus	All
4:15 PM	Summary Discussion/Closing Remarks	NRC/DOE
4:45 PM	Adjourn	All

AGENDA NRC/DOE TECHNICAL EXCHANGE INFILTRATION AT YUCCA MOUNTAIN

April 2, 2008 8:00 AM – 4:45 PM (PT) 11:00 AM – 7:30 PM (ET)

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Hearing Center Pacific Enterprise Plaza, Building 1 3250 Pepper Lane Las Vegas, Nevada 89120

8:00 AM	Introductions	NRC/DOE
8:15 AM	Opening Remarks	NRC/DOE
8:20 AM	Overview of Infiltration Activities	DOE -
8:30 AM	Use of Infiltration Model Results in the Total System Performance Assessment	DOE/LL
8:45 AM	The MASSIF Net Infiltration Model	DOE/LL
10:00 AM	Break	All
10:15 AM	Status of Infiltration-related KTI Agreements	NRC
10:45 AM	Discussion	NRC/DOE
11:30 AM	Lunch	All
1:00 PM	Integration of the Infiltration and UZ Flow Models in TSPA	DOE/LL
2:00 PM	Discussion	NRC/DOE
3:00 PM	Public Comments	All
3:45 PM	Break/Caucus	All
4:15 PM	Summary Discussion/Closing Remarks	NRC/DOE
4:45 PM	Adjourn	All